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JYDEKE MESTRE 1888

INDIVIDUELT:
HERRER KIM JENSEN STENHUSET
DAMER HELLE JACOBSEN EXODUS/FAIR PLAY

0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0

2 MANDSHOLD:

HERRER KENT PRILVANG ST
JAN JACOBSEN ST

DAMER LISELOTTE ANKERDAL TREKANTEN
TRINE SIMONSEN ST

0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0
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Spillernavn E1lubrnavn Licens nr. Indl Fin. Res. X 7
Fim Jensen Stenhuset S1.006.02% 1977 1709 3Z2B& 79 70
leif Elgaard Cimbrer S1.002,013 1575 1688 22863F 81 77
Kai Olsen Cimbrer 51,002,007 1616 1629 3245 79 74
Fnders Jensen Twenty Five 54,001 .057 1868 1646 3214 84 65
Carsten Christensen EBC 78 HhH. D01 . 633 14602 1596 3198 80 76
Fent Frilvang ST S L 004, 029 1876 1610 3186 74 &5
Furt Jensen Twenty Five 54,001, 009 1580 14601 2181 83 70
Carsten Rasmussen SEwk 5. 004, 37 1565 1609 ZF174 78 72
Kim Thorsen Stenhuset S1.0086,051 1866 1604 F170 73 82
Carsten Overbeck Trekanten Fib. 002,621 15758 1561 B136 77 65
Eield Hieds Exodus/Fair F S2.002.019 18987 1530 Z113 74 74
Feter Jergensen aT 4,004,015 1877 1500 ZI077 74 71
Ernud Erik Christensen Stenhuset S91.006.0435 1593 1442 ZF03ID 67 72
Jan Jacobsen |ST 54,004,041 1605 1413 2018 &6 74
Torbern Hansen Twenty Five S54.001.039 1613 1399 3012 &6 77
Jergen W, Federsen .BC S91. 017 035 1580 1334 2914 73 60
F A real e Ddheormese
Spillernavn Flubnavn Licens nr. Indl Fin. Res. X ¥
Helle Jacobsen Exodus/Fair F S2.002.014 1527 1601 3128 70 Q0
Helle Andersen Fudes S2. 008, 608 1504 1594 3100 &7 77
Trine Simonsen 8T S D0, S04 15773% 1496 IT067 &5 81
Helle Albrecht Fudes SR.008.610 1514 1554 Z0s68 72 71
Lene Serensen Stenhuset 51.00484, 602 1526 15937 3063 &b 82
Margit MNielsen Chocl 91,001,002 1482 1568 3050 70 71
Helle EB. Christensen Stenhuset S1.0046, 608 1512 13520 ZI032 68 764
Jette Hansen FBE & D2.004, 056 1502 1526 Z028 &6 67
Tina Stremsborg Trekamnten 6. 002,902 1533 1461 2994 70 81
Jvtte Fetersen ERC 78 Sh. 0Dl 032 1504 1482 2988 58 Bé
Anna—-Mette Christensen Chock g1.001,.028 14846 1480 2966 54 85
Gitte Gammelgaard Samson S2. 007,304 1372 1374 2946 69 67
Fia Hansen : LLEC S91.017.616 1487 1426 2913 &3 72
Emmy Damholt Jum Jum 7é& S54.008.010 1491 1331 2822 48 8S
Fetty Jeppesen Stenhuset G1.006.0148 1474 12946 2770 51 77
Charlotte Jensen Samson TRl D07 . 306 1527 0O 1527 I0 46
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Spillernavn

.l ub

L.icens nr.

AR

Jdohn Christiansen
EBiarne Thomsen
Claus Bengtsen

Tom Hedegasard
Lasse lLoberg
Frebern Thomsen

Fim MNielsen

Toam Madsen

Claus Madsen
Freben Brix

Ole Nielsen

Beorge Henrilksen
Gaert Nielsen
Hemnrik Sket

Jan Holmgren

John Hvid Federsen
Claus FRoed

Jern Christoffersen
Steen Malchow—-Meller
Gunner Eristensen
Orla Larsen

Ole Jergensen

Miles Jensen

Steen Christensen
Johrmmy Christiansen
John Emborg

Leo H. Larsen

Foul Erilk Dohn

Jan Serensen

Steen Jorgensen
Jens Lyckhage
Freben Lauritsen
Hams Jern Mortensen
Lutfi Yazid

Biarne Lindholm
Eim Johansen

Jerns Chr. Lund
Villy Foulsen
Ulrik Jergensen
Erik Thomsen

Bruno Jensen

Villy Mortensen
Farsten MNielsen
Farner Niegleen
Henning 9. Jensen
Johannes Jergensen
John Guldbeek

Foul Erik Fejr
Martirn Hegehave

Hernrming Ochwat
Feter Christensen
Fent Sandberg

Foul Erik Madsen
Johrn N. Jensen

Christian Thomsen
Leif Sandberg

Morten Christoffersen
Jarn Nielsen

Erud Theis

Jern Carstensen

LEC
Trekanten
Trekanten
Foades

Viking

Bates

Twenty Five
LB

LB

Bates

Viking
Samson

FEE &
Cimbrer
Stenhuset

Ci mba e
Trekamnten
Five o' Clock
Fammeraterne
Exodus/Fair P
Stiernen &7
Fudes

Sharhs

FRC 78

(G mbarear
Trekanten
Five o’Clock
Cimbrer
Stenhuset
Viking
Exodus/Fair P
MEC

Five o"Clock
R &3
Evodus/Fair P
L RE

fAmici

Bates

aT

ST
Exodus/Fair F
Stiernen &7
Stiernen &7
Stenhuset
Five o"Clock
ST

Five o"Clock
KERE 63
Sharks
Cimbrer
Cimbrer
Fight
Stenhuset
Five o'Clock
Exodus/Fair F
Trekarten
Stenhuset
Cimbrer
Sharhks

AVI

Sl: 91 7. 919
Sih. 002, 628
Sy D02 081
HE.O0R., 091
520046, 009
S1.018.017
54,001,059
H51.017.045
Sl1.017.9015
S51.018.015
S2.006,.021
HEL007, 003
HR.004,071
1,002,601
DGl.004,. 081
S1.m02, 087
Fidy W D02, HOF
51,003,095
52,007, 009
L, 0OR, 077
SER.004,011
H2.008, 603
52,018,017
Dh. 00l . 623
Sl 002, 08S
56. 002, 067
o1.905.081
Dl.o02, 08

51.006.035
2. 006,053
H2.002.103
Sl.004, 031
51,003,085
SR04, 077
SE.002.021
51,017,003
SR.014.011
51 .018.035%
54,004,901
94,004,019
H2.0002, 105
53,004, 009
SE. 004,005
51,004, DOE
Bl .005.03%
S, g, iG]
51,003,609
HEL 004,251
H2.018.411
51,002,065
S1.002, 005
B, a0, 071
51,006,013
B, 003,097
H2, 002,045
B, 002,011
51.004,349
51.002.079
HR.018.001
Bl 012027

1564

1564 T6
1556 =7
1556 =2
1554 32
1551 38
1548 T4
1544 33
1541 35
1537 38
1522 39
1521 33
1520 34
1520 29
1519 32
1515 23
1508 =9
1507 36
1506 39
1505 39
1502 30
1500 36
1500 35
1498 40
1496 35
1496 20
1495 30
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1496
1490
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1485
1485
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Spillernavn Folub lLicens nr. 1= X /
Eurt Andersen FMBC 51.004,041 1455 29 3

lLars Jeorgensen SRk SEH.nod, 607 1455 26 47
Ole Henriksen Trekanten 54,002,083 1453 29 41
Enud R Stesnbherg 8T 54,004,009 1452 335 30
Stephan Rywvold Amici H2.014.019 1452 1 03

Hiarne Jensen MEC Sl.004, 005 1452 27 40
Hernrik Maller Stenhuset Sl.006. 629 14831 35 32
Hermann lLarsen Cimbrer S1..002.021 1449 246 46

Aage Jensen

Joe Rasmussen

Faj Telling

Jern Andersen
Fenneth Christensen

Feer Madsen
Erik 0Olsen

John Jergensen

Oluwf Henriksen
Finn Mielsen
Jergen Federsen
Foul Mandrup
Fene Gertsen

Grenvald Federsen
lLeif Christiansen

Henrik Eristensen
Henrilk Christensen
Flemming Rasmuassen

Falle Skuster
Benny Eimrgaard
Thomas Jacobsen
Lare Nielsen

Jorn Federsen
Torben Fristensen
Gunnar Jensen

Sven Troelsen
Soren Eristensen
Foul Erik Larsen
Chresten M. Nielszen
Tommy Gervig
Steen Jensen
Henning Mortensen
Fai Jergensen
Johan E.Jensen
Gorm Eristensen
Steen Jensen

Jan F. Serensen
Fer Lauesgaard
Hugo Jensen

Villy fAggerholm
Bent Christensen
Freben NMielsen
Ewald HMadsen
Erland Mortensen
Bertil M. Jeppesen
Lare Johansen

Jan Federsen

Gert Frederiksen
Ole Lindgaard
Freddy Lund
Verner Lahn

Svend Larsen

AVI

fpollon
Fmid i

AV T
Stiernen &7
L.BC

Fude

Apol lon
Evodus/Fair F
fAmi e

LEC

Five o’Clochk

Sharks

L.BC

Cimbrer
Five o'Clock
ALV

Apollon
Amici

MBE 78
Stenhuset
Five o'Clock
MEC
Sterhuset
Stenhuset
Apocllon

Jum Jum 7é
Stenhuset
MEC

Sharbks
Bates
Sharhks

MEC

Jum Jum 7
MRBC

FRE &3
Trekanten
Stenhuset
Bates
Sternhuset
Stiernen &7

Bates
Rates
Stenhuset
Stenhuset
SHEwk

Cimbirer
Fammeraterne
Viking

LR
Evodus/Fair P
Cimbrer

Sl.012.017
99001 609
S2.014,0435
51.012.005
55,004,059
51,017,083
H2. 008,079
55.001.005
G2.002. 023
HR.014.031
51.017: 6050
51,003,009
52.018.031
S51.017.007
51,002,081
Sl.003, 901
51.012.047
HE.001.601
S92.014.005
55,009,027
S51.006.4601
51.003.613
51,004, 00%
S51.0086, 007
51.006, 039
55.001.,015
54,008, 03

51,004,001
51,004,019
52.018.029
51,018,045
5E.018.041
51,004,028
54,008,907
H5l.004,021
52,004, 087
H&. 002, 037
51,006,011
51.018.013
O1.006.037
SR04, 051
S1.018.007
51.018.037
H51l.006. 055
51,004,047
Sl 00d, 641
S1.002, 073
2. 003,041
SR.006, D33
51,017,027
D2.002.015

51.002.055

1446
1444
1444
1447
1447
1442
1436
1433
1429
1427
1427
1424
1422
1422
1422
1421
1420
1414
1413
1412
1407
1466
1404
1401
1400
1398
1397
1393
1392
1390
1390
1387
1386
1385
1385
1384
13873
1382
1380
1379
1379
1376
1375
13467
1364

1":' L ]
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31

28

2348
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a1 31
27 41
21 36
23 473
27 39
S0 G
29 35
29 41
Z1 40
29 37
27 40
23 43
2 28
30 T
24 44
24 35
26 5
25 43
31 3

a0 35
29 =

24 3

29 I3
28 3

22 44
28 =7
21 40
22 45
25 E8
29 35
26 3

29 E5
21 EE
21 47
6 =)
31 26
29 32
27 E4
21 45
27 41
EE 26
25 475
24 =9
21 5
23 39
20 FE
26 F2
28 35
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Spillernavn E. 1l ub l.icens nr. FES. X /
Frank lLarsen Stiermnen &7 Sa.004,901 1348 25 39
Frank Enutson FEE. 7 OE. 009,045 1347 27 32
Torben 0lsen Fuds S2.008,001 1346 25 36
Leo Gammelgaard Samson 52,067,007 12344 22 78
Jan Rasmussen Apollon HSO.001., 001 135345 24 37
Vagn FH. Jensen Centrum SR. 001,009 1242 27 EE
Henny Larsen Trekanten S D02, 047 1342 22 41
Fer Bruun Stenhuset ol 006,075 1342 21 41
Vilhelm Colding Hates 51,018,029 1338 24 32
Seren Ellermann Jur S 591,015,025 IZBTAE0 2R
VMigge Kirkebwsl Jum Jum Fé& S4.008,03% 337 27 33
Carl Otto MNielsen Ami i SR.014, 049 26 324
Hernning Behim Centrum 22.0601. 039 25 38
Jern Jensen Stiernen &7 53,004, 4609 27 32
Leif Jensen MEC S1.004,049 33
John Telling Amici H2.014,.001 20 45
Claus QOlesen 8T 54, 004, HO5 22 36
Tonny Damholt Twenty Five S4.001., 607 24 =

Jan Ladehoff MEC H51.004,011 27 E2
Jens fage H. Jensen Centrum O2.001,019 IZ A

Fer FRasmussen Tap o S2.005. 039 23 34
Johnny Thomsen Bates 91,018,025 1311 22 325
Michael Wittrup Cimbrer 1,002,087 1306 24 E4
Feter Serensen Jurn Ao B5l.015.013 1205 23 34
Leif SDaaby Cimbrer 51.002.075 1299 22 33
Tommy Theis Sharks H2.018.901 1296 20 31
Anders Rasmussen Samson S2. 007,601 1287 20 34
Mogerns kK jer Cimbrer 51.002:019 1278 22 30
Gert Olsen MBC G1.004,0573 1276 25 30
Ole Gottwald Amici S2.014,029 1272 20 38
Fer Schou Hates 51.018.807 1271 24 29
fAnders Niel sen Jure-Ad e 51.015.011 124886 21 35
Foul Erik Nergaard MEC 51,004,007 1264 17 =

Ove Rasmussen Apol lon SS.001.017 1262 22 31
Egon Henriksen Cimbrer S1.002,041 1258 20 35
Fai R. Jensen Centrum Ga. 001003 1239 24 25
Niels Lund Trekanten 56.002.01% 1233 Z1 29
Ivan Christensen Jum o Jum Té 54,008,903 1270 23 29
Eim Marcussen Jun—fAir 51.015.027 1217 15 3

Jergen Simonsen Apollon B 001,021 1211 21 33
Fer Fristensen Jum Jum 7é 94, 008, 905 1209 18 31
John Christensen Cimbrer 51.002,083% 1193 24 24
Troels Johansen Sharks GR2. 018, 605 1182 18 34
Berny Fashke Trekarnten HhH.D02. 607 1179 19 34
Birger Fetersen Trekantaen Sid . OO, 6O 1158 192 31
Gunnar Christensen Jum Jum Té 54,008,015 1127 19 26
Finn Damgaard SBharls 52.018.625 1.11% 18 32
Jorn Christensen Bk 81 53140190857 1085 11 27
Foul Erik Mielsen Jum Jum 7 54,008,601 1046 14 20
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Liselotte Ankerdal
Gitte Jensen
Birgitte Juel
Helle Jergensen
Janet Elkjwr

Lomne Klitgaard
Else Bach Larsen
Elsa Kristensen
lLene Federsen
Farin Mathiasen
Lis FRasmussen
Grethe T. HMadsen
Lise Emborg

Hente Jeorgensen
Lissy Olsen
Fireten Hansen
Jonna Morternsen
Vinnie Eristensen
Lilly Schartan
Elsebheth Fetersen
Elly Jensen

Rase L.und

Berit Jensen

Lone Andersen

Inge Hansen

Anne Marie Marager
Farin V. Rasmussen
Lillian Serensen
Anmy Damholt
Margit Rangse
Birgit Ankerdal
Connie Christensen
Malene M. Nielsen
Ella Krog Nielsen
Jdvtte Lauridsen
Eileen Nielsen
Faren M. Henriksen
Anne Karin Larsen
Annette Gamborg
Grethe Lindgaard
Heidi Madsen

Gitte Hansen
Anette Rosendahl
Charlotte Henriksen
Rie Birk

Myrna Vixe

Mie Krogshave

Fia Damholt

dyvtte Mogensen
Mancy Niel sen

Rase Jensen

Lis Meltorp
Christa Meller
l.ise Serensen
Hirthe Hansen

Ruth Mielsen

Vera Sandaey

Lis Gottwald
Inge—-lLise Henriksen
Birthe Jensen

Trekanten
ERE &

Fuds

=T

Hot Spot
Stenhuset
Fovi ks

Certrum

ST

Fight
Exodus/Fair F
Stenhuset
Trekanten
MEC

ME

Fivi b
Stenhuset
B8l

Aimiocid
Fammeraterne
Exodus/Fair F
Ami i
Stenhuset
Viking
VMiking

Jum Jum Fé
Top O

Amici

Jum Jum 7é
Fight
Trekanten
Evopdus/Fair F.
Stenhuset
Fammeraterng
Viking
Vilking

Chocls

Fudes

ST

Viking

LEC
Trekanten
Fudses

Samson
Viking
Exodus/Fair P
Stenhuset
Jum Jum Té
Cerntirum
Strike

MEC

Choolk

FHC 78
Samson
Htenhuset
MEC

Centrum
fAimici
Evodus/Fair F
Cimbrer

bl DR, 520
S2.004,010
S2. 008, 002
4, 004, 652
D4, 3, 032
91,006,012
51.009,014
S2.001,004
D4, 004,018
EELhO1, 002
S2.0032,094
51,008,004
b, 002,038
H1.004,010
51,004, 006
B1.009,028
51.006, 022
1,019,026
S2.014.014
SR2.00%, 002
H2.002, 092
B2 014, 902
91,006, 006
S2.0046, 002
DR.006.0046
94,008,016
52,005, 020
S2.014,026
54,008, 604
SEL.001.008
ShH.002,.014
52.002.902
S1.006.310
52,003,006
52,0048, 004
52,006,030
H1.001.042
S2. 008,058
G4, 004,026
BE2. 0056, 030
S51.017.002
S6H.002.616
H52.008.010
D 007, B0
S2.008, 034
S2.002,024
H1l.00848, 040
94,008, 602
F2.001.0164
51,007,012
H1.004,014
Sl.001.012
Sh.00l, 028
D2 007 0.2
51,0048, 086586
Sl. 004, 002
H2.001.032
S2.014,010
52,002,604
51,002,010
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14460
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1458
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14357
14735
1429
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14173
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1401
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1395
1394
1592
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1589
1385
1380
1375
1375
1373
1369
1368
1368
1550
1349
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Spillernavn . lub l.icens nr. res. X /
Merethe Krogsgéard Centrum DE.001.012 1255 189 34
Grethe Larsen MERK 78 B3.009.036 1250 20 31
llis Larsen Strike 51.007.0064 1241 22 31
Lis Hansen Chock S91.001.054 12730 17 37
Tove Lyckhage Exodus/Fair P 52,002,074 1229 21 29
Ulla Larsen MEE 78 55,009, 604 1226 26 32
Famma Rahbek Chock 51.001.044 1226 19 3

Rita Schmidt Fowvi k S1.009,004 12246 10 43
Else Larsen Stenhuset Tl . 0086, 002 12046719 Z0
Tove Rasmussen Samson B2 D7 028 1155 11 36
Eva Jensen MEC S1.004,020 1151 13 34
Margit Schandorff Centrum 52.001,020 1127 14 33
Ingrid Henriksen Samson 52,007,026 1071 14 25
Charlotte Schmidt Samson S2.007.4602 1956 11 31
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Spillernavn [ 1 Lk res . X _/
Kent Frilvang 8T 1576
Jan Jacobsen ST 1605 3181 74 &7
Eim MNielsen Twenty Five 1548
Torben Hansen Twenty Five 1613 3161 73 74
Furt Jensen Twenty Five 1580
Anders Jensen Twenty Five 1568 3148 77 73
John Hvid Federsen Cimbrer 1515
Faji Dlsen Cimbrer 16146 3131 63 @8
Steen Christensen KEBC 78 1498
Carsten Christensen ERC V& 1602 ZI100 77 69
Kim Thorsen Stenhuset 153866
Jarn Holmgren Sternhuset 1519 2085 70 83
Hiarne Thomsen Trekanten 1564
Claus Roed Trekanten 15608 30722 78 71
John Christiansen L.EBC 15464
Fim Johansen LEC 14835 3049 68 78
Hemnning Ochwat Cimbe e 1467
Leif Elgaard Cimbrer 1575 3F042 73 71
Frnud R Steenberg 8T 1452
Feter Jorgensen ST 1577 IF029 73 65
Carsten Overbeck Trekanten 1975
Ole Henriksen Trekanten 14575 3028 &8 75
Tom Hedegaard Fude 1356
Martin Begehave Sharks 1449 FO25 61 79
leif Sandberg Trekanten 1460
Claus Bengtsen Trekanten 1556 3Iolsé &6 73
Steen Jergensen Viking 1490
Ole Niglsen Viking 1522 2012 74 66
Field Hieds Fuodus/Fair 1583
Oluf Henriksen Exodus/Fair F 1429 J012 66 75
Henrik Sket Cimbrer 1520
Foul Erik Dohn Cimbhrer 2 IH12 58 BS
Jergen W. Federsen L.EC 15806
Jergen Federsen I.BC 1427 Zoo7 72 65
Gert MNielsen FBE &3 1520
Lutfi VYa=mid FEE &3 1485 JTO65 68 63
Gunner kFristensen Exodus/Fair F 1505
Jens Lyckhage Exodus/Fair F 1490 2995 73 62
Villy HMortensen Stiernen &7 1477
Orla Larsen Stiernen &7 1502 2979 60 83
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Spillernavn F.1ub res. X /
Fim Jensen Sternhuset 1577
Torben Kristensen Stenhuset 1401 2978 62 78
Frnud Erik Christensen Stenhuset 1E9E
Fer Lauesgaard Stenhuset 1282 2975 96 82
John M. Jensen Five o'Clock 14462
Jorn Christoffersen Five oClock 1507 29869 &7 68
Henning 5. Jensen Five o’Clock 1472
l.eo H. Larsen Five o"Clock 1495 29467 55 85
Tom Madsen ILRBC 1544
Grenvald Federsen LLBC 1422 2966 &2 78
Bruno Jensen Esodus/Fair F 1479
EBiarne Lindholm Exodus/Fair F 1485 2964 58 B6
Ole Jergensen Fudses 1500
Lars Jeorgensen SHwk 1455 29585 62 80
Johannes Jergensen ST 1471
Erik Thomsen ST 1480 2951 &6 71
Johnny Christiansen Cimbrer 14964
Hermann Larsen Cimbrer 1449 2945 &1 80
Farsten Mielsen Stiernen &7 1476
Fent Sandberqg Fight 1463 2939 38 74
Stephan Ryvold Amici 1452
Jerns Chr. Lund fAmici 1482 2934 &4 74
Freben Nielsen Bates 1376
Freben Thomsen Bates 1351 2927 LT &H4
Carsten Rasmussen SEwk 1565
Lars Johansen HEwk 1362 2927 &1 79
Feer Madsen LEC 1442
Villy Foul sen Hates 1481 2923 57 81
Nils Jensen Sharks 1500
Rene Gertsen Sharks 1422 2922 &é6 75
Ewald Madsen Bates 1375
Freben Brisx Hates 152 2912 59 89
Ole Lindgaard Viking 1355
Lasse Loberg Viking 1554 2909 55 84
Rage Jensen AVI 1444
Jarn Carstensen AVI 14585 2901 &7 70
Foul HMandrup Five o’Clochk 1424
John Guldbek Five oClock 1470 2894 &0 77
Claus Madsen LEC 1541
Freddy Lund L.BC 13253 2894 55 71
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Spillernavn F 1 ub res. X /
Chresten M. Mielsen MEC 1392
Frebhen Lawitsen MEC 1490 2882 54 83
John Jergensen Apollon 1433
Joe Hasmussen Apollon 1444 2877 51 82
Gert Frederiksen Fammeraterne 1359
Steen Malchow—Meller Fammeraterne 15086 2865 60 &7
Berge Henrilksen Samson 1521
Leo Gammelgaard Hamson 1344 28B46S 55 79
Jern Andersen AVI 14473
Henrik Christensen 4BV 1420  Z86F 65 6O
Foul Erik Madsen Stenhuset 1463
Gunnar Jensen Stenhuset 1400  286F 53 84
Thomas Jacobsen Stenhuset 1407
Hemnrik Mspller Stenhuset 1451 2858 &1 &7
Steen Jensen FRE &3 1Z84
Foul Erik Feijr FRE &3 1449 28535 &2 73
Villy Aggerholm Stenhuset 1375
Farner Nielsen Stenhuset 1472 2831 &2 &2
Benny Larsen Trekanten 1342
John Emborg Trekanten 1496 2838 S0 89
Jan Serensen Stenhuset 1490
Fear Bruun Stenhuset 17342 2832 58 70
Henrik Eristensen Five o'Clock 1421
L.ars Nielsen Five o’Clochk 1406 2827 48 86
s Jan Federsen Cimbrer 1361
Jan Nielsen Cimbrer 1454 2817 52 83
Christian Thomsen Exodus/Fair F 1460
Verner Lahn Evodus/Fair F 1351 2811 52 79
Claus Qlesen aT 1320
Ulrik Jergensen ST 1481 2801 47 B4
Frank Larsen Stiernen &7 1348
Fenneth Christensen Stiernen &7 1443 2791 56 70
Jeorn Federsen MEC 1404
Gorm kKristensen MEBC 1388 2789 57 75
Torben 0lsen Fuds 1344
Erik Olsen Fuds 1436 2782 56 72
Hernning Mortensen Sharks 1387
Tommy Gerwvig Sharks 1390 2777 S50 82
Michael Wittrup Cimbrer 1304
Feter Christensen Cimbrer 1464 2770 56 69
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Spillernavn E 1 ub res. X 7
Jan Ladehaof#f MEBC a7

Biarne Jensen MEC 1452 2769 54 72
Faj Telling Amici 1444

John Telling Amici 1321 2765 42 91
Frank Enutson MEE 78 1347

Benny Kiwrgaard MEE 78 1412 27359 91 67
Enud Theis Sharkes 1454

Tommy Theis Sharks 12946 2732 47 68
Carl Otto Mielsen Amici 1334

Falle Skuster Amici 1413 2747 50 78
Jan Rasmussen Apollon 1343

Sven Troelsen Apollon 1398 2741 50 74
Erland Mortensen Stenhuset 1367

Bertil M. Jeppesen Stenhuset 1364 2731 36 &7
Furt Andersen MRC 1455

Foul Erik Nergaard MEC 1264 2719 46 78
Vilhelm Colding Bates 17538

Hugo Jensen Bates 1280 2718 42 B3
Hent Christensen Stiernen &7 1379

Jarn Jensen Stiernen &7 1332 2711 56 64
lleif Christiansen Cimbrer 1422

Mogens Kjwmr Cimbrer 1278 2700 49 70
Fimnn Nielsen Amici 1427

Ole Gottwald Amici’ 1272 2699 50 70
Ove Rasmussen Apeollon 1262

Flemming Rasmussen Apollon 1414 28676 52 &7
Vagn R. Jensen Centrum 1342

Jens fAage R. Jensen Centrum 1314 2656 60 69
Viggo Kirkebek Jum Jum 7é 1353357

Tonny Damholt Twenty Five 1319 2656 51 70
Leif Saabvy Cimbrer 1299

Svend Larsen Cimbrer 1349 2648 S50 68
Miels Lund Trekanten 233

Jan F. Bearensen Trekanten 1283 2616 352 62
Gert Olsen MEC 1276

Leif Jensen MEC 1330 26046 30 63
Fai R. Jensen Centrum 123

Henning Behm Centrum IFBFTOR2ET2 49 &3
Anders Nielsen Jun—fAir 1266

Feter Serensen Jun=-&ir 13035 2571 44 69
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Spillernavn F.1ub res. X /
Saren Ellermann Jun-—&i - 1337
Eim Marcussen Jun—fAir 1217 2554 45 &8
Seren KEristensen Jum Jum 7é 1397
Gunnar Christensen Jum Jum 7é& 1127 2524 48 59
Egon Henriksen Cimbrer 1288
John Christensen Cimbhrer 1193 24351 44 59
Ivan Christensen Jum Jum 7é& 1230
Fer Eristensen Jum Jum 7é& 1209 2439 41 &0
Foul Erilk MNMielsen Jum Jum 7é& 1040
Johan K.Jdensen Jum Jum Té 1385 2425 43 55
Benny Faske Trekanten 1
Hirger Fetersen Trekanten 1158 2337 28 65
Troelse Johansen Sharks 1182
Finn Damgaard Sharks 1119 2301 33 &6
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Spillernavn 1 ub res. X £
Liselotte Ankerdal Trekanten 1448
Trine Simonsen ST 1573 3041 71 71
Helle H. Christensen Stenhuset 1512
Lene Serensen Stenhuset 1526 3Z038 65 81
Helle Jacobsen Exodus/Fair F 1527
Helle Andersen Fuds 18046 3IOEIT 69 B4
Jette Hansen FLRE &E 1502
Gitte Jensen FRE &3 1466 29468 70 &6
Margit Nielsen Chock 1482
Anna—-Mette Christensen Chock 14846 2968 60 82
Eetty Jeppesen Stenhuset 1474
Grethe T. Madsen Stenhuset 1448 2922 &1 74
Lene Federsen ST 1458
Helle Jeargensen &T 1464 2922 45 97
Charlotte Henriksen Samson 1327
Gitte Gammelgaard Samson 1572 2899 &0 78
Jonna Mortensen Stenhuset 1435
lone Klitgaard Stenhuset 1460 2895 52 91
Anny Damholt Jum Jum 7é 1389
Emmy Damholt Jum Jum 7é6 1491 2880 47 92
Gitte Hansen Trekanten 1342
Tina Stremsborg Trekanten 159323 2875 62 75
fAnette Rosendahl Fudes 1342
Helle Albrecht Fudes 1514 22856 29 75
Margit Bangse Fight 1385
Farin Mathiasen Fight 1436 2841 55 79
Fia Hansen _ LEC 1487
Heidi Madsen LBC 1744 2831 55 78
Farin VY. Hasmussen Top 5 1392
Kirsten Hansen Eivi k 1437 2829 &0 66
Birgit Ankerdal Trekanten 1380
Lise Emborg Trekanten 1445 2825 64 &6
Birgitte Juel Fuds 14465
Anne Farin Larsen Fuds 1350 2815 55 74
l.kiliian Serensen Amici 1389
Lilly Schartau Amici 1427 2812 546 79
Janet Elkiwr Hot Spot 1462
Arnette Gamborg ar 1349 2811 49 81
Jytte Fetersen ERC 78 1506
Christa Meller ERC 78 1295 2801 S5 48
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Spillernavn vk res X /

Ella KFrog Nielsen Eammeraterne 13723

Elsebeth Fetersen Fammeraterne 1414 2787 57 &8

lLis Rasmussen Exodus/Fair F 1451

Myrna Vixe Exodus/Fair P 1317 2768 50 79
. Lone Andersen Viking 1396

Eileern Nielsen Viking 1368 2764 56 74

Jytte Lawridsen Viking 1369

Inge Hansen Viking 1395 2764 S0 78

Elsa Fristensen Centrum 1458

Vera Sandey Centrum 1274 22732 51 77

Lissy Ulsen MEC 1439

Ruth hNielsen MEBC 1288 2727 43 85

Fia Damholt Jum Jum 7é 1306

Anne Marie Marager Jum Jum 7é 1394 2700 49 72

Mie Krogshave Stenhuset 1316

Connie Christensen Exodus/Fair F. 1375 2691 50 82

Rita Schmidt Fowvi ks 1226

Else Bach Larsen Fovi bk 1458 2684 41 86

Inge~Lise Henriksen Exodus/Fair F 1264

Elly Jensen Exodus/Fair P 1413 2677 53 62

fase Lund Amici 1411

l.is Gottwald Amici 1266 2677 45 B3

Grethe Lindgaard Vilking 1349

Fie Birk Viking 1318 26467 41 84

Karen M. Henriksen Chocok 132468

F.amma Rahbelk Chook 1226 2594 40 74

Merethe FKrogsgard Centrum 1255

Jvtte Mogensen Centrum 1302 2557 47 63

iz Larsen Strike 1241

Nancy Nielsen Stri ke 1302 2847 46 &6

Lisg Meltorp Chock 1Z00

Lis Hansen Chock 12360 2BZF0 40 71

Else Larsen Stenhuset 1206

Birthe Hansen Sternhuset 1292 2498 41 &5

Ulla Larsen MEE 78 1226

Grethe Larsen MEE 78 1250 24746 40 63

Eva Jensen MEBC 1151

fRase Jensen MRC 1301 2452 27 80

Charlotte Schmidt Samson 1056

Ingrid Henriksen Samson 1071 2127 25 56






